Most accurate measurement results using
the single-jet principle
Various installation options due to a large
selection of interfaces and options
Flexible communication based on modular system
Fast response due to dynamic temperature
measurement cycle
Engelmann Sensor GmbH   I   Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 24 - 28   I   69168 Wiesloch, GermanyStatus 2026/06/08             Subject to technical change!

CH-T2-18768-00
CE
Type designation S3
EMC (MID) EN 1434
Temperature sensors (2-wire technology)
Platinum precision resistor Pt 1000
Sensor diameter mm UTS: 5; 5.2; 6; AGFW: 27.5; 38; needle sensor: 3.5 x 75
Connection cable length m 1.5; 3; 6
Installation type asymmetrical; symmetrical
 SensoStar E
TECHNICAL DATA
Weights
Weight (standard version in kg) Qp 0.6 / Qp 1.5 (DN 15) Qp 1.5 (DN 20) / Qp 2.5
Calculator not detachable 0.755 0.795
Calculator detachable 0.840 0.880
Dimensions
Pulse cable length
(only separable version) m 0.50
Calculator housing (H x W x D) mm 75 x 110 x 34.5
Connection thread                     G3/4“, DN 15: Qp 0.6 / Qp 1.5         G1“, DN 20: Qp 1.5 / Qp 2.5
* Optional with 3 pulse inputs.
P R ES S U R E D RO P S E N S O STA R E
 SensoStar E
TECHNICAL DATA
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000
Druckabfall  [mbar] Pressure drop SensoStar E
EN 1434 Limit qp0,6
EN 1434 Limit qp1,5
EN 1434 Limit qp2,5
pressure drop qp 0,6
pressure drop qp1,5
pressure drop qp 2,5
EN  1434
Druckabfall ≤ 250 mbar bei qp
Pressure drop ≤ 250 mbar at Qp
Ca
lc
ul
at
or
 d
et
ac
he
d
EN 1434 limit Qp 0.6
EN 1434 limit Qp 1.5
EN 1434 limit Qp 2.5
Pressure drop Qp 0.6
Pressure drop Qp 1.5
Pressure drop Qp 2.5
EN 1434
SensoStar 3
ESH / compact
SensoStar 3
ESH / split
Pr
es